
2ο ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΜΤΒ "ΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΚΕΡΑΣΙΟΥ ΣΤΗ ΕΔΕΣΣΑ"
ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ ΓΕΝΙΚΗΣ

ΓΕΝ ΚΑΤ BIB ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΚΑΤ ΕΤΟΣ ΠΟΛΗ ΟΜΑΔΑ ΤΕΡΜΑΤΙΣΜΟΣ ΣΕΧ1 ΣΕΧ2 ΣΕΧ3
1 1 314 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 40-49 1965 ΔΡΑΜΑ TSAKIRIS SKI TEAM 1:53:11 1 1 1
2 1 291 ΔΙΤΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ +50 1961 ΤΡΙΑΔΙ ΘΕΡΜΗΣ ΠΑΟΚ 1:54:55 3 2 2
3 1 249 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ -29 1988 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 1000 ΔΕΝΔΡΑ 1:55:23 2 3 3
4 2 202 ΠΑΡΑΣΤΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΩΔΩΡΟΣ -29 1983 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΒΕΛΟΣ-BOTTECCHIA 1:58:18 7 6 4
5 2 225 ΛΙΑΡΟΣ ΚΛΗΜΗΣ 40-49 1971 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 1000 ΔΕΝΔΡΑ 2:00:12 5 4 5
6 1 210 ΚΑΣΠΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 30-39 1978 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ BOTTECCHIA-PODILATO 2:03:16 4 5 6
7 3 246 ΜΠΟΥΚΟΥΒΑΛΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ -29 1996 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ Β.Α.Ο. PODILATO.EU 2:03:16 9 7 7
8 4 302 ΒΡΟΧΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ -29 1995 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ B.A.O. URBAN BIKES 2:04:21 23 9 8
9 2 215 ΒΟΥΔΟΥΡΗΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙΔΗΣ 30-39 1975 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ACTION BIKE CLUB 2:07:27 10 10 10

10 3 233 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 40-49 1971 ΚΙΛΚΙΣ Σ.ΦΙ.Π. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 2:07:34 11 11 11
11 5 226 ΜΕΤΑΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ -29 1996 ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑ ΒΕΛΟΣ-BOTTECCHIA 2:07:35 6 8 9
12 3 224 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 30-39 1975 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 1000 ΔΕΝΔΡΑ 2:08:15 8 12 12
13 6 219 ΜΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ -29 1987 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ RED ZEPPELIN 2:10:40 15 14 13
14 7 267 ΜΑΝΤΖΙΑΡΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ -29 1995 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ Α.Σ.ΜΑΧΗΤΕΣ ΠΕΥΚΩΝ 2:13:18 12 13 14
15 4 289 ΜΟΥΣΟΥΡΗΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ 40-49 1967 ΤΡΙΑΔΙ ΘΕΡΜΗΣ ΠΑΟΚ 2:13:34 18 16 15
16 5 251 ΤΣΙΠΛΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 40-49 1972 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 1000 ΔΕΝΔΡΑ 2:15:09 14 15 16
17 8 315 ΤΣΕΛΕΓΓΙΔΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ -29 1983 ΔΡΑΜΑ TSAKIRIS SKI TEAM 2:15:17 16 18 17
18 9 268 ΓΑΝΔΟΥΣΗΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ -29 1995 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ Α.Σ.ΜΑΧΗΤΕΣ ΠΕΥΚΩΝ 2:17:36 31 21 21
19 10 310 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ -29 1990 ΔΡΑΜΑ TSAKIRIS SKI TEAM 2:18:39 13 20 19
20 11 312 ΜΗΤΣΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ -29 1995 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΠΑΟΚ 2:18:39 19 19 20
21 6 296 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΪΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΚΛΗΤΟΣ 40-49 1967 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΒΕΛΟΣ 2:18:40 26 24 23
22 7 264 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ40-49 1968 ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑ ΒΕΛΟΣ-BOTTECCHIA 2:19:30 29 29 28
23 8 243 ΤΡΙΜΠΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 40-49 1971 ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑ FOR BIKES 2:20:13 24 28 26
24 4 278 ΠΑΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 30-39 1978 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:20:25 27 25 24
25 5 211 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ 30-39 1981 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΒΕΛΟΣ 2:21:23 21 27 22
26 6 319 ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 30-39 1980 ΚΙΛΚΙΣ Σ.ΦΙ.Π. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ -WWW.MY 2:22:17 22 26 25
27 11 263 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ -29 1985 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΒΕΛΟΣ-BOTTECCHIA 2:25:02 30 30 31
28 7 284 ΣΑΜΟΛΑΔΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 30-39 1975 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 1000 ΔΕΝΔΡΑ 2:25:02 25 32 29
29 9 230 ΔΕΜΚΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 40-49 1972 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ ΕΠΟ ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 2:26:23 28 31 30
30 8 321 ΧΑΣΑΠΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 30-39 1979 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:28:43 37 35 34
31 9 242 ΔΙΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 30-39 1976 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ACTION BIKE CLUB 2:29:27 33 33 32
32 10 281 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 40-49 1967 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:30:53 34 37 36
33 10 286 ΝΑΪΣΙΔΗΣ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 30-39 1977 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ RED ZEPPELIN 2:30:53 38 36 35
34 11 204 ΛΕΒΕΝΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ30-39 1980 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:31:13 48 39 39
35 2 305 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ +50 1959 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΒΕΛΟΣ 2:31:17 46 38 38
36 12 266 ΚΕΧΑΪΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ -29 1995 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ Α.Σ.ΜΑΧΗΤΕΣ ΠΕΥΚΩΝ 2:32:22 17 23 27
37 13 322 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ -29 1996 ΚΙΛΚΙΣ Σ.ΦΙ.Π. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 2:32:26 50 47 40
38 11 234 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ 40-49 1972 ΚΙΛΚΙΣ Σ.ΦΙ.Π. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 2:33:12 49 45 46
39 1 220 ΤΣΕΣΜΕΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ Γ 1973 ΛΑΡΙΣΑ ΠΑΣ ΠΗΝΕΙΟΣ 2:33:56 43 46 42
40 12 283 ΛΑΧΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 40-49 1969 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 1000 ΔΕΝΔΡΑ 2:34:21 45 41 44
41 12 287 ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 30-39 1978 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 1000 ΔΕΝΔΡΑ 2:35:31 44 43 45
42 13 216 ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 30-39 1982 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:36:37 41 40 41
43 14 239 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ -29 1984 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:38:07 54 48 47
44 15 223 ΔΙΟΜΗΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ -29 1993 ΛΑΡΙΣΑ Π.Γ.Σ. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 2:38:54 47 49 48
45 16 299 ΤΣΙΡΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ -29 1993 ΛΑΡΙΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:39:46 53 51 49
46 12 280 ΡΑΠΤΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 40-49 1964 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:40:45 62 53 50
47 13 320 ΜΑΤΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 40-49 1968 ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑ ΠΟΔΗΛΑΤΟΡΑΜΑ 2:40:45 51 52 51
48 17 229 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΗΣ ΙΟΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ -29 1984 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ ΕΠΟ ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 2:42:38 58 42 43
49 18 275 ΤΟΥΜΠΕΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ -29 1985 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:42:40 36 34 33
50 19 298 ΔΙΤΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ -29 1997 ΤΡΙΑΔΙ ΘΕΡΜΗΣ ΠΑΟΚ 2:43:50 60 50 52
51 14 201 ΣΕΞΤΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 40-49 1967 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:46:15 40 56 53
52 20 237 ΓΟΤΟΥΧΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ -29 1996 ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑ FOR BIKES 2:46:36 56 55 55
53 15 221 ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 40-49 1970 ΛΑΡΙΣΑ ΠΑΣ ΠΗΝΕΙΟΣ 2:46:53 42 44 54
54 16 290 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 40-49 1964 ΣΥΚΙΕΣ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:48:04 65 61 58
55 3 261 ΛΙΧΟΥΝΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ +50 1958 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 1000 ΔΕΝΔΡΑ 2:48:24 57 62 60
56 21 257 ΚΟΥΤΖΙΟΜΗΤΡΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ -29 1987 ΚΟΖΑΝΗ MTB KOZANI TEAM 2:48:37 78 59 59
57 22 306 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ -29 2001 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΒΕΛΟΣ 2:49:28 61 54 56
58 4 292 ΠΑΡΙΖΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ+50 1956 ΝΑΟΥΣΣΑ ΠΟ.ΦΥ.Ο. ΝΑΟΥΣΑΣ 2:50:12 52 63 61
59 14 248 ΜΙΧΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 30-39 1975 ΛΑΡΙΣΑ ΠΑΣ ΠΗΝΕΙΟΣ 2:52:29 55 57 57
60 15 218 ΜΑΤΑΝΙΣΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 30-39 1978 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:53:56 63 64 63
61 17 277 ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 40-49 1965 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ACTION BIKE CLUB 2:57:00 72 66 65
62 18 250 ΛΑΖΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ40-49 1968 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ ΕΠΟ ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 2:57:32 39 58 64
63 16 256 ΜΠΑΛΑΜΠΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 30-39 1974 ΚΟΖΑΝΗ MTB KOZANI TEAM 2:58:11 67 76 70
64 5 279 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ +50 1948 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:58:46 64 73 68
65 19 259 ΙΓΓΛΕΖΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 40-49 1971 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ACTION BIKE CLUB 2:59:41 59 65 67
66 23 300 ΣΛΙΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ -29 1983 ΦΛΩΡΙΝΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:00:56 83 79 78
67 24 313 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΪΔΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ -29 1997 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΠΑΟΚ 3:00:56 68 68 72
68 25 297 ΛΕΚΟΒΙΤΣΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ -29 1997 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΠΑΟΚ 3:00:57 69 70 73
69 26 245 ΔΟΥΚΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ -29 1995 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ Β.Α.Ο. 3:00:57 71 69 74
70 20 208 ΝΤΕΚΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 40-49 1970 ΚΙΛΚΙΣ DEKIDIS BIKE 3:02:59 70 74 75
71 27 205 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ -29 1984 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:03:02 80 67 69
72 17 241 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΛΙΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 30-39 1981 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ACTION BIKE CLUB 3:03:05 20 17 18
73 18 303 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 30-39 1982 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ACTION BIKE CLUB 3:03:05 32 22 37



74 21 272 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 40-49 1968 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:03:12 86 80 80
75 19 240 ΚΟΥΓΙΟΥΜΤΖΟΓΛΟΥΒΑΚΗΣ 30-39 1975 ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑ FOR BIKES 3:03:17 85 84 81
76 20 295 ΣΟΥΒΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 30-39 1980 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:03:51 73 71 76
77 21 212 ΠΕΛΤΕΚΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 30-39 1976 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ RED ZEPPELIN 3:04:18 79 75 79
78 28 309 ΛΑΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ -29 1997 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΠΑΟΚ 3:04:27 88 78 77
79 22 271 ΔΕΛΑΠΟΡΤΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 40-49 1967 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ KDC RED ZEPPELIN 3:05:31 82 72 66
80 22 227 ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΟΣ 30-39 1973 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:05:52 76 77 71
81 23 262 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ40-49 1964 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 3:07:04 66 83 82
82 29 255 ΔΡΑΓΑΓΑΤΣΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ -29 1985 ΚΟΖΑΝΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:08:52 90 87 86
83 24 228 ΓΙΑΝΤΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 40-49 1970 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:08:53 74 81 83
84 23 318 ΚΥΖΙΡΙΔΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 30-39 1980 ΚΙΛΚΙΣ Σ.ΦΙ.Π. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 3:09:43 105 89 89
85 24 288 ΛΙΑΓΚΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 30-39 1978 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ACTION BIKE CLUB 3:11:16 97 88 88
86 25 311 ΚΟΥΚΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ40-49 1967 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ Α.Σ. ΑΡΗΣ GIANT 3:11:55 87 86 85
87 26 304 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΗΣ 40-49 1968 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ FLAMINGO 3:11:55 89 85 87
88 30 293 ΜΑΛΙΩΡΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ -29 1997 ΤΡΙΑΔΙ ΘΕΡΜΗΣ ΠΑΟΚ 3:11:56 81 90 90
89 31 260 ΜΑΜΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ -29 1994 ΚΟΖΑΝΗ MTB KOZANI TEAM 3:15:58 77 60 62
90 32 236 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ΔΑΜΙΑΝΟΣ -29 1986 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ RODIA CYCLES 3:18:29 99 93 93
91 25 301 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 30-39 1981 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ACTION BIKE CLUB 3:19:00 96 100 98
92 27 207 ΤΣΟΥΚΑΛΑΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 40-49 1968 ΚΙΛΚΙΣ Σ.ΦΙ.Π. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 3:19:52 102 95 95
93 33 222 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ -29 1983 ΛΑΡΙΣΑ Π.Γ.Σ. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 3:20:41 91 91 91
94 28 252 ΜΙΧΑΙΛΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 40-49 1972 ΚΑΡΥΟΧΩΡΙ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:23:38 107 105 104
95 6 253 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ +50 1961 ΠΥΡΓΟΙ ΕΟΡΔΑΙΑΣΥΛ.ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΕΟΡΔΑΙΑ 3:23:38 109 104 96
96 26 209 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 30-39 1974 ΣΦΕΝΔΑΜΙ S.M.F 3:26:27 94 97 101
97 27 203 ΧΑΛΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 30-39 1980 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:26:29 103 98 103
98 7 238 ΤΖΙΚΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 30-39 1980 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ ΕΠΟ ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 3:26:36 101 96 92
99 34 273 ΚΑΛΠΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ -29 1984 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ KDC RED ZEPPELIN 3:27:11 108 102 102

100 35 235 ΔΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ -29 1986 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ RODIA CYCLES 3:28:50 98 94 94
101 29 269 ΣΑΡΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ40-49 1969 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ACTION BIKE CLUB 3:29:03 111 107 107
102 28 265 ΤΖΙΜΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 30-39 1982 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ ΕΠΟ ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 3:29:40 92 99 97
103 29 282 ΜΑΓΓΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 30-39 1975 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:30:58 84 92 100
104 30 307 ΓΡΕΖΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 30-39 1973 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:30:58 106 106 106
105 31 247 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 30-39 1975 ΛΑΡΙΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:30:59 95 103 105
106 30 274 ΣΚΟΥΤΕΛΑΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 40-49 1970 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:30:59 104 101 99
107 36 270 ΒΟΣΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ -29 1996 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:39:33 75 82 84
108 7 308 ΟΡΝΙΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ +50 1962 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΕΝΩΣΗ ΑΥΤΟΔΥΤΩΝ ΘΕ 3:52:32 110 108 108
109 37 254 ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΥ ΕΥΡΙΠΙΔΗΣ -29 1992 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ ΕΠΟ ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 3:57:21 100 109 109
110 2 323 ΠΑΠΟΥΝΙΔΟΥ ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ Γ 1965 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 4:00:20 121 120 113
111 38 258 ΞΕΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ -29 1987 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 4:06:30 113 112 111
112 8 244 ΠΑΡΑΣΤΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ +50 1962 ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑ FOR BIKES 4:07:14 115 111 110
113 9 232 ΧΙΟΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ +50 1959 ΚΙΛΚΙΣ Α.Σ. ΑΙΑΣ ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 4:20:04 114 114 112
114 285 ΦΡΑΓΓΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 30-39 1973 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 1000 ΔΕΝΔΡΑ DNF 35 DNF DNF
115 231 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟ40-49 1966 ΚΙΛΚΙΣ ΠΑΜΕ ΠΕΤΑΛΙ DNF DNF DNF DNF
116 317 ΕΜΕΞΕΖΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΛΑΝΤΗΣ 30-39 1982 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ACTION BIKE CLUB DNF DNF DNF DNF
117 214 ΧΑΡΙΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ -29 1990 ΣΦΕΝΔΑΜΙ S.M.F DNF 118 116 DNF
118 206 ΖΙΩΓΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ -29 1987 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ DNF 119 117 DNF
119 276 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 40-49 1971 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ RED ZEPPELIN DNF 116 115 DNF
120 217 ΓΕΡΓΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ -29 1992 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ DNF 117 118 DNF
121 294 ΙΟΡΔΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΗΣ 30-39 1974 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ DNF 93 110 DNF
122 316 ΖΕΚΛΕΡ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ -29 1997 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΠΑΟΚ DNF 112 113 DNF
123 213 ΧΑΡΙΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 40-49 1964 ΣΦΕΝΔΑΜΙ S.M.F DNF 120 119 DNF

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ -29
ΚΑΤ BIB ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΚΑΤ ΕΤΟΣ ΠΟΛΗ ΟΜΑΔΑ ΤΕΡΜΑΤΙΣΜΟΣ ΣΕΧ1 ΣΕΧ2 ΣΕΧ3

1 249 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ -29 1988 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 1000 ΔΕΝΔΡΑ 1:55:23 2 3 3
2 202 ΠΑΡΑΣΤΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΩΔΩΡΟΣ -29 1983 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΒΕΛΟΣ-BOTTECCHIA 1:58:18 7 6 4
3 246 ΜΠΟΥΚΟΥΒΑΛΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ -29 1996 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ Β.Α.Ο. PODILATO.EU 2:03:16 9 7 7
4 302 ΒΡΟΧΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ -29 1995 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ B.A.O. URBAN BIKES 2:04:21 23 9 8
5 226 ΜΕΤΑΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ -29 1996 ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑ ΒΕΛΟΣ-BOTTECCHIA 2:07:35 6 8 9
6 219 ΜΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ -29 1987 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ RED ZEPPELIN 2:10:40 15 14 13
7 267 ΜΑΝΤΖΙΑΡΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ -29 1995 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ Α.Σ.ΜΑΧΗΤΕΣ ΠΕΥΚΩΝ 2:13:18 12 13 14
8 315 ΤΣΕΛΕΓΓΙΔΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ -29 1983 ΔΡΑΜΑ TSAKIRIS SKI TEAM 2:15:17 16 18 17
9 268 ΓΑΝΔΟΥΣΗΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ -29 1995 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ Α.Σ.ΜΑΧΗΤΕΣ ΠΕΥΚΩΝ 2:17:36 31 21 21

10 310 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ -29 1990 ΔΡΑΜΑ TSAKIRIS SKI TEAM 2:18:39 13 20 19
11 312 ΜΗΤΣΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ -29 1995 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΠΑΟΚ 2:18:39 19 19 20
11 263 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ -29 1985 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΒΕΛΟΣ-BOTTECCHIA 2:25:02 30 30 31
12 266 ΚΕΧΑΪΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ -29 1995 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ Α.Σ.ΜΑΧΗΤΕΣ ΠΕΥΚΩΝ 2:32:22 17 23 27
13 322 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ -29 1996 ΚΙΛΚΙΣ Σ.ΦΙ.Π. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 2:32:26 50 47 40
14 239 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ -29 1984 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:38:07 54 48 47
15 223 ΔΙΟΜΗΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ -29 1993 ΛΑΡΙΣΑ Π.Γ.Σ. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 2:38:54 47 49 48
16 299 ΤΣΙΡΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ -29 1993 ΛΑΡΙΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:39:46 53 51 49
17 229 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΗΣ ΙΟΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ -29 1984 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ ΕΠΟ ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 2:42:38 58 42 43
18 275 ΤΟΥΜΠΕΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ -29 1985 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:42:40 36 34 33
19 298 ΔΙΤΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ -29 1997 ΤΡΙΑΔΙ ΘΕΡΜΗΣ ΠΑΟΚ 2:43:50 60 50 52
20 237 ΓΟΤΟΥΧΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ -29 1996 ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑ FOR BIKES 2:46:36 56 55 55
21 257 ΚΟΥΤΖΙΟΜΗΤΡΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ -29 1987 ΚΟΖΑΝΗ MTB KOZANI TEAM 2:48:37 78 59 59
22 306 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ -29 2001 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΒΕΛΟΣ 2:49:28 61 54 56



23 300 ΣΛΙΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ -29 1983 ΦΛΩΡΙΝΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:00:56 83 79 78
24 313 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΪΔΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ -29 1997 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΠΑΟΚ 3:00:56 68 68 72
25 297 ΛΕΚΟΒΙΤΣΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ -29 1997 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΠΑΟΚ 3:00:57 69 70 73
26 245 ΔΟΥΚΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ -29 1995 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ Β.Α.Ο. 3:00:57 71 69 74
27 205 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ -29 1984 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:03:02 80 67 69
28 309 ΛΑΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ -29 1997 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΠΑΟΚ 3:04:27 88 78 77
29 255 ΔΡΑΓΑΓΑΤΣΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ -29 1985 ΚΟΖΑΝΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:08:52 90 87 86
30 293 ΜΑΛΙΩΡΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ -29 1997 ΤΡΙΑΔΙ ΘΕΡΜΗΣ ΠΑΟΚ 3:11:56 81 90 90
31 260 ΜΑΜΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ -29 1994 ΚΟΖΑΝΗ MTB KOZANI TEAM 3:15:58 77 60 62
32 236 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ΔΑΜΙΑΝΟΣ -29 1986 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ RODIA CYCLES 3:18:29 99 93 93
33 222 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ -29 1983 ΛΑΡΙΣΑ Π.Γ.Σ. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 3:20:41 91 91 91
34 273 ΚΑΛΠΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ -29 1984 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ KDC RED ZEPPELIN 3:27:11 108 102 102
35 235 ΔΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ -29 1986 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ RODIA CYCLES 3:28:50 98 94 94
36 270 ΒΟΣΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ -29 1996 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:39:33 75 82 84
37 254 ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΥ ΕΥΡΙΠΙΔΗΣ -29 1992 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ ΕΠΟ ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 3:57:21 100 109 109
38 258 ΞΕΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ -29 1987 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 4:06:30 113 112 111

214 ΧΑΡΙΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ -29 1990 ΣΦΕΝΔΑΜΙ S.M.F DNF 118 116 DNF
206 ΖΙΩΓΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ -29 1987 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ DNF 119 117 DNF
217 ΓΕΡΓΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ -29 1992 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ DNF 117 118 DNF
316 ΖΕΚΛΕΡ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ -29 1997 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΠΑΟΚ DNF 112 113 DNF

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ 30-39
ΚΑΤ BIB ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΚΑΤ ΕΤΟΣ ΠΟΛΗ ΟΜΑΔΑ ΤΕΡΜΑΤΙΣΜΟΣ ΣΕΧ1 ΣΕΧ2 ΣΕΧ3

1 210 ΚΑΣΠΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 30-39 1978 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ BOTTECCHIA-PODILATO 2:03:16 4 5 6
2 215 ΒΟΥΔΟΥΡΗΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙΔΗΣ 30-39 1975 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ACTION BIKE CLUB 2:07:27 10 10 10
3 224 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 30-39 1975 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 1000 ΔΕΝΔΡΑ 2:08:15 8 12 12
4 278 ΠΑΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 30-39 1978 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:20:25 27 25 24
5 211 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ 30-39 1981 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΒΕΛΟΣ 2:21:23 21 27 22
6 319 ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 30-39 1980 ΚΙΛΚΙΣ Σ.ΦΙ.Π. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ -WWW.MY 2:22:17 22 26 25
7 284 ΣΑΜΟΛΑΔΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 30-39 1975 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 1000 ΔΕΝΔΡΑ 2:25:02 25 32 29
8 321 ΧΑΣΑΠΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 30-39 1979 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:28:43 37 35 34
9 242 ΔΙΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 30-39 1976 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ACTION BIKE CLUB 2:29:27 33 33 32

10 286 ΝΑΪΣΙΔΗΣ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 30-39 1977 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ RED ZEPPELIN 2:30:53 38 36 35
11 204 ΛΕΒΕΝΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ30-39 1980 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:31:13 48 39 39
12 287 ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 30-39 1978 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 1000 ΔΕΝΔΡΑ 2:35:31 44 43 45
13 216 ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 30-39 1982 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:36:37 41 40 41
14 248 ΜΙΧΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 30-39 1975 ΛΑΡΙΣΑ ΠΑΣ ΠΗΝΕΙΟΣ 2:52:29 55 57 57
15 218 ΜΑΤΑΝΙΣΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 30-39 1978 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:53:56 63 64 63
16 256 ΜΠΑΛΑΜΠΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 30-39 1974 ΚΟΖΑΝΗ MTB KOZANI TEAM 2:58:11 67 76 70
17 241 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΛΙΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 30-39 1981 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ACTION BIKE CLUB 3:03:05 20 17 18
18 303 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 30-39 1982 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ACTION BIKE CLUB 3:03:05 32 22 37
19 240 ΚΟΥΓΙΟΥΜΤΖΟΓΛΟΥΒΑΚΗΣ 30-39 1975 ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑ FOR BIKES 3:03:17 85 84 81
20 295 ΣΟΥΒΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 30-39 1980 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:03:51 73 71 76
21 212 ΠΕΛΤΕΚΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 30-39 1976 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ RED ZEPPELIN 3:04:18 79 75 79
22 227 ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΟΣ 30-39 1973 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:05:52 76 77 71
23 318 ΚΥΖΙΡΙΔΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 30-39 1980 ΚΙΛΚΙΣ Σ.ΦΙ.Π. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 3:09:43 105 89 89
24 288 ΛΙΑΓΚΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 30-39 1978 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ACTION BIKE CLUB 3:11:16 97 88 88
25 301 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 30-39 1981 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ACTION BIKE CLUB 3:19:00 96 100 98
26 209 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 30-39 1974 ΣΦΕΝΔΑΜΙ S.M.F 3:26:27 94 97 101
27 203 ΧΑΛΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 30-39 1980 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:26:29 103 98 103
7 238 ΤΖΙΚΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 30-39 1980 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ ΕΠΟ ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 3:26:36 101 96 92

28 265 ΤΖΙΜΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 30-39 1982 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ ΕΠΟ ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 3:29:40 92 99 97
29 282 ΜΑΓΓΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 30-39 1975 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:30:58 84 92 100
30 307 ΓΡΕΖΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 30-39 1973 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:30:58 106 106 106
31 247 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 30-39 1975 ΛΑΡΙΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:30:59 95 103 105

285 ΦΡΑΓΓΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 30-39 1973 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 1000 ΔΕΝΔΡΑ DNF 35 DNF DNF
317 ΕΜΕΞΕΖΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΛΑΝΤΗΣ 30-39 1982 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ACTION BIKE CLUB DNF DNF DNF DNF
294 ΙΟΡΔΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΗΣ 30-39 1974 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ DNF 93 110 DNF

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ 40-49
ΚΑΤ BIB ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΚΑΤ ΕΤΟΣ ΠΟΛΗ ΟΜΑΔΑ ΤΕΡΜΑΤΙΣΜΟΣ ΣΕΧ1 ΣΕΧ2 ΣΕΧ3

1 314 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 40-49 1965 ΔΡΑΜΑ TSAKIRIS SKI TEAM 1:53:11 1 1 1
2 225 ΛΙΑΡΟΣ ΚΛΗΜΗΣ 40-49 1971 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 1000 ΔΕΝΔΡΑ 2:00:12 5 4 5
3 233 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 40-49 1971 ΚΙΛΚΙΣ Σ.ΦΙ.Π. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 2:07:34 11 11 11
4 289 ΜΟΥΣΟΥΡΗΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ 40-49 1967 ΤΡΙΑΔΙ ΘΕΡΜΗΣ ΠΑΟΚ 2:13:34 18 16 15
5 251 ΤΣΙΠΛΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 40-49 1972 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 1000 ΔΕΝΔΡΑ 2:15:09 14 15 16
6 296 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΪΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΚΛΗΤΟΣ 40-49 1967 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΒΕΛΟΣ 2:18:40 26 24 23
7 264 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ40-49 1968 ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑ ΒΕΛΟΣ-BOTTECCHIA 2:19:30 29 29 28
8 243 ΤΡΙΜΠΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 40-49 1971 ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑ FOR BIKES 2:20:13 24 28 26
9 230 ΔΕΜΚΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 40-49 1972 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ ΕΠΟ ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 2:26:23 28 31 30

10 281 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 40-49 1967 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:30:53 34 37 36
11 234 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ 40-49 1972 ΚΙΛΚΙΣ Σ.ΦΙ.Π. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 2:33:12 49 45 46
12 283 ΛΑΧΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 40-49 1969 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 1000 ΔΕΝΔΡΑ 2:34:21 45 41 44
12 280 ΡΑΠΤΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 40-49 1964 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:40:45 62 53 50
13 320 ΜΑΤΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 40-49 1968 ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑ ΠΟΔΗΛΑΤΟΡΑΜΑ 2:40:45 51 52 51
14 201 ΣΕΞΤΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 40-49 1967 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:46:15 40 56 53



15 221 ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 40-49 1970 ΛΑΡΙΣΑ ΠΑΣ ΠΗΝΕΙΟΣ 2:46:53 42 44 54
16 290 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 40-49 1964 ΣΥΚΙΕΣ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:48:04 65 61 58
17 277 ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 40-49 1965 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ACTION BIKE CLUB 2:57:00 72 66 65
18 250 ΛΑΖΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ40-49 1968 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ ΕΠΟ ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 2:57:32 39 58 64
19 259 ΙΓΓΛΕΖΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 40-49 1971 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ACTION BIKE CLUB 2:59:41 59 65 67
20 208 ΝΤΕΚΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 40-49 1970 ΚΙΛΚΙΣ DEKIDIS BIKE 3:02:59 70 74 75
21 272 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 40-49 1968 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:03:12 86 80 80
22 271 ΔΕΛΑΠΟΡΤΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 40-49 1967 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ KDC RED ZEPPELIN 3:05:31 82 72 66
23 262 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ40-49 1964 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 3:07:04 66 83 82
24 228 ΓΙΑΝΤΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 40-49 1970 ΕΔΕΣΣΑ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:08:53 74 81 83
25 311 ΚΟΥΚΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ40-49 1967 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ Α.Σ. ΑΡΗΣ GIANT 3:11:55 87 86 85
26 304 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΗΣ 40-49 1968 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ FLAMINGO 3:11:55 89 85 87
27 207 ΤΣΟΥΚΑΛΑΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 40-49 1968 ΚΙΛΚΙΣ Σ.ΦΙ.Π. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 3:19:52 102 95 95
28 252 ΜΙΧΑΙΛΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 40-49 1972 ΚΑΡΥΟΧΩΡΙ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:23:38 107 105 104
29 269 ΣΑΡΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ40-49 1969 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ACTION BIKE CLUB 3:29:03 111 107 107
30 274 ΣΚΟΥΤΕΛΑΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 40-49 1970 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:30:59 104 101 99

231 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟ40-49 1966 ΚΙΛΚΙΣ ΠΑΜΕ ΠΕΤΑΛΙ DNF DNF DNF DNF
276 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 40-49 1971 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ RED ZEPPELIN DNF 116 115 DNF
213 ΧΑΡΙΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 40-49 1964 ΣΦΕΝΔΑΜΙ S.M.F DNF 120 119 DNF

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ 50+
ΚΑΤ BIB ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΚΑΤ ΕΤΟΣ ΠΟΛΗ ΟΜΑΔΑ ΤΕΡΜΑΤΙΣΜΟΣ ΣΕΧ1 ΣΕΧ2 ΣΕΧ3

1 291 ΔΙΤΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ +50 1961 ΤΡΙΑΔΙ ΘΕΡΜΗΣ ΠΑΟΚ 1:54:55 3 2 2
2 305 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ +50 1959 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΒΕΛΟΣ 2:31:17 46 38 38
3 261 ΛΙΧΟΥΝΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ +50 1958 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 1000 ΔΕΝΔΡΑ 2:48:24 57 62 60
4 292 ΠΑΡΙΖΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ+50 1956 ΝΑΟΥΣΣΑ ΠΟ.ΦΥ.Ο. ΝΑΟΥΣΑΣ 2:50:12 52 63 61
5 279 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ +50 1948 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 2:58:46 64 73 68
6 253 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ +50 1961 ΠΥΡΓΟΙ ΕΟΡΔΑΙΑΣΥΛ.ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΕΟΡΔΑΙΑ 3:23:38 109 104 96
7 308 ΟΡΝΙΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ +50 1962 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΕΝΩΣΗ ΑΥΤΟΔΥΤΩΝ ΘΕ 3:52:32 110 108 108
8 244 ΠΑΡΑΣΤΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ +50 1962 ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑ FOR BIKES 4:07:14 115 111 110
9 232 ΧΙΟΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ +50 1959 ΚΙΛΚΙΣ Α.Σ. ΑΙΑΣ ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 4:20:04 114 114 112

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ
ΚΑΤ BIB ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΚΑΤ ΕΤΟΣ ΠΟΛΗ ΟΜΑΔΑ ΤΕΡΜΑΤΙΣΜΟΣ ΣΕΧ1 ΣΕΧ2 ΣΕΧ3

1 220 ΤΣΕΣΜΕΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ Γ 1973 ΛΑΡΙΣΑ ΠΑΣ ΠΗΝΕΙΟΣ 2:33:56 43 46 42
2 323 ΠΑΠΟΥΝΙΔΟΥ ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ Γ 1965 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 3:32:40 121 120 113


